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LIGHTBEAM
LIGHTLY EXPRESSED® LIGHT BAR

TYPE:

JOB:

ORDERING CODE:

APPROVAL:

DATE:

Primary Material Aluminum extrusion

Beam Spread
Fiber type
Fiber Tail

Finishes
Max Exp Rating

60°

0.75mm PMMA Fiber
10, 20’ or 30’

Custom lengths available
Clear or black anodized
Indoor or outdoor use

Please specify with order

(S

Emits individual light points along the\J

Linking Soft links available for longer axis; staggered light points available
lengths and sharp corners by custom order.
Mounting Use LB-MB Mounting bracket
Isometric Key:
B Base Size
L Lit Length (see table)
S Fiber Spacing/Intensity
T Tail Length
S
Q
LightBeam Ordering Guide
I - - - - - - -
Type Length Tail Intensity Base Size Exposure Finish Type Tail Exit
LB 1” to 120” 10’ to 30’ 01F 1 Fiber /inch S Standard | Indoor C Clear Anodized | L Left side
02F 2 Fibers /inch C Compact O Outdoor |[B Black Anodized | R Right side
04F 4 Fibers/inch W Outdoor D Dual Tail
05F 5 Fibers/inch wet/sub- C Custom
06F 6 Fibers/inch mergible
08F 8 Fibers/inch
10F 10 Fibers / inch
00C Custom
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TYPE:

JOB:

Intensity

Low
Medium
High

Bright
SuperBright
XtraBright
UltraBright

Fibers
per Inch

Spacing

1.000”
0.500”
0.250”
0.200”
0.166”
0.125”
0.100”

ORDERING CODE:

LIGHTBEAM
LIGHTLY EXPRESSED® LIGHT BAR
APPROVAL:
DATE:

Standard Base Configuration

Max
Lit

120”
120”7
108”
96”
80”
60”
48”

Fiber-
bundle
Length Max # of Fibers

120
240
432
480
480
480
480

Max

Cable
Diameter

3/4"
3/4”
7/8”
7/8"
7/8”
7/8"
7/8”

Compact Base Configuration

Fiber- Max
bundle (1] 1]
Max # of Fibers | Diameter

120” 168 9/16”
84” 168 9/16”
42" 168 9/16”
34” 168 9/16”
28” 168 9/16”
21” 168 9/16”
17”7 168 9/16”

Many custom configurations are available for our Lightly Expressed Light Bar products. Please consult factory for specifications and pricing

LightBeam Standard Base Compact Base
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